Manual 5/9/2018
PSFUSB2XXXXAXX Viking Technology
Revision E  Page 1 of 13
Ordering Information: USB Family
Viking High Performance USB Drive Ordering Information
Part Number Temp NAND GB Controller Interface NAND
VRFUSB2256GACCMTL  (0 to +70'c) MLC 256 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB L-Die
VRFUSB2128GACZMTL  (0 to +70'c) MLC 128 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB L-Die
VRFUSB2064GACAMTL  (0 to +70'c) MLC 64 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB L-Die
VRFUSB2016GACSTH   (0 to +70'c) SLC 16 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB28192ACRTH  (0 to +70'c) SLC 8 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB28192AIRTH  (-40 to +85 ºC) SLC 8 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB24096ACQTH  (0 to +70'c) SLC 4 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB24096AIQTH (-40 to +85 ºC) SLC 4 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB24096AIQTHxx (-40 to +85 ºC) SLC 4 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB22048ACQTH  (0 to +70'c) SLC 2 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB21024ACQTH (0 to +70'c) SLC 1 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB H-Die
VRFUSB2032GAC1WT3 (0 to +70'c) MLC 32 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB 3D NAND
VRFUSB2064GAC5WT3 (0 to +70'c) MLC 64 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB 3D NAND
VRFUSB2128GACHWT3 (0 to +70'c) MLC 128 Hyperstone U8 USB 2.0 TSB 3D NAND
Note:
1. Storage capacity listed will vary due to formatting and additional functions,
      and therefore is not available for storage.
2. USB’s ship unformatted from the factory unless otherwise stated or requested.